□ 型号含义 Model & Meanings
PZ  -  □  □ □
PZ 水银开关
MERCURY SWITCH
□ 工作原理 Work Principle
·由密封玻璃管、电极和水银组成；
·通过水银的流动特性来实现电路的通断，自由角度，灵活控制；
·高温烧制，可以做成任何形状；
·广泛应用于水位液位控制、报警装置、检测装置、通讯设备、仪器仪表等
    领域作信号传递及控制用。
设计序号  Design Number
产品类别  Product Type
1: 微型  Micro Type         3: 三电极  Three Poles
2: 两电极  Two Poles       4: 四电极  Four Poles
产品代号 Product Code
Glass tube
Inert gas
Pole
Mercury
Sintering
sealing
玻璃管
惰性气体
电极
水银
烧结点
封口
注 Note：
本系列产品因采用玻璃外壳和水银作开关
元素，使用时请勿撞击或使之跌落，以免
造成产品损坏以及人身安全（水银对人体
有一定危害性）
·
·Circuit on&off, free angle, flexible control can be achieved by liquidity
    of mercury;
·High temperature fire and making, it can be make any Shape;
·Widely used on control of water level (liquid level), warning device, checkout
    gear, communication equipment, instrumetation and etc to transmit signal and
    control.
It is composed of sealed glass tube, electrode and mercury;
~ ~
电路接通
Circuit Breakover Circuit Open
电路断开
This series products use glass shell and
mercury as  the  switch  elements. In the
application of this product, please do not
make it crack or drop to  avoid  products
damage and personnel safety.
(Because  mercury  may cause harm to
human body)
□ 产品结构图 Product Structure
· PZ-101  ·PZ-201
·PZ-102 ·PZ-202
·PZ-103   ·PZ-203
·PZ-205(万向导通Omnidirectional Breakover)   ·PZ-204
·PZ-201A  ·PZ-205
Φ9±0.5mm
27±1mm

MERCURY SWITCH
62www.chinaxurui.com 63 www.chinaxurui.com
□ 型号含义 Model & Meanings
PZ  -  □  □ □
PZ 水银开关
MERCURY SWITCH
□ 工作原理 Work Principle
·由密封玻璃管、电极和水银组成；
·通过水银的流动特性来实现电路的通断，自由角度，灵活控制；
·高温烧制，可以做成任何形状；
·广泛应用于水位液位控制、报警装置、检测装置、通讯设备、仪器仪表等
    领域作信号传递及控制用。
设计序号  Design Number
产品类别  Product Type
1: 微型  Micro Type         3: 三电极  Three Poles
2: 两电极  Two Poles       4: 四电极  Four Poles
产品代号 Product Code
Glass tube
Inert gas
Pole
Mercury
Sintering
sealing
玻璃管
惰性气体
电极
水银
烧结点
封口
注 Note：
本系列产品因采用玻璃外壳和水银作开关
元素，使用时请勿撞击或使之跌落，以免
造成产品损坏以及人身安全（水银对人体
有一定危害性）
·
·Circuit on&off, free angle, flexible control can be achieved by liquidity
    of mercury;
·High temperature fire and making, it can be make any Shape;
·Widely used on control of water level (liquid level), warning device, checkout
    gear, communication equipment, instrumetation and etc to transmit signal and
    control.
It is composed of sealed glass tube, electrode and mercury;
~ ~
电路接通
Circuit Breakover Circuit Open
电路断开
This series products use glass shell and
mercury as  the  switch  elements. In the
application of this product, please do not
make it crack or drop to  avoid  products
damage and personnel safety.
(Because  mercury  may cause harm to
human body)
□ 产品结构图 Product Structure
· PZ-101  ·PZ-201
·PZ-102 ·PZ-202
·PZ-103   ·PZ-203
·PZ-205(万向导通Omnidirectional Breakover)   ·PZ-204
·PZ-201A  ·PZ-205
Φ9±0.5mm
27±1mm